
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Résidence 

principale
(Abonnement+ Forfait 

8 levées à l'année

Résidence 

secondaire

80L 183.42 € 168.30 € 1.89 €

120L 228.50 € 205.70 € 2.85 €

240L 282.02 € 236.50 € 5.69 €

360L 345.42 € 278.30 € 8.39 €

660L 504.10 € 381.70 € 15.30 €

30L 6.91 €
(Le rouleau de 10 sacs)

50L 11.51 €
(Le rouleau de 10 sacs)

1 pers 1.21 €

2/3 pers 1.21 €

4 pers et plus 1.21 €

Bacs

Sacs

Conteneurs

enterrés

Part fixe
Part variable
(Coût de la levée 

supplémentaire, des 

sacs, du dépôt)

154.00 €

154.00 €

163.90 €

192.50 €

232.10 €



 


